GP Citta di Lugano | 2001

procyclingstats.com

04/03/2001 | 170km | 10 starting
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MORINI Federico
ZUCCONI Pietro
DONATI Massimo
SCHNIDER Daniel
BROCHARD Laurent

ITA19760729
SUI19750416
ITA19670118
SUI19731120
FRA19680326
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RAB ZBERG Beat
JULICH Bobby
BESSY Frédéric

CSC RASMUSSEN Michael
PAOLINI Luca

SUI19710510
USA19711118
FRA19720109
DEN19740601

ITA19770117



